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10:20 - Race 309 Semi-final A/B 1(41) BM4x
Place Finish1000m 1500m

1 Lane 4 RUS 0568 ROSTOVSKAYA/S.PETERSBURG/PSKOVSKAYA
RUS: 0920 - DEMCHENKO, NIKITA [1] RUS: 0921 - BEDNYAKOV, PETR [2]
RUS: 0922 - ESKIN, NIKITA [3] RUS: 0923 - MATVEEV, ALEKSANDR [4]

06:56.34203:19.47
(1)

05:06.82
(1)

2 Lane 6 RUS 0646 TATARSTAN/SAMARSKAYA/VORONEZHSKAYA
RUS: 1002 - MONAKHOV, ILIA [1] RUS: 1003 - ENGULATOV, TIMUR [2]
RUS: 1006 - DROZDOV, MIKHAIL [3] RUS: 0498 - DRYNDIN, GEORGIY [4]

06:58.195
+00:01.853

03:29.95
(3)+00:10.48

05:16.41
(3)+00:09.59

3 Lane 2 RUS 0414 NOVGORODSKAYA
RUS: 0509 - VANICHEV, GENNADIY
[1]

RUS: 0510 - PETROV, ILIA [2] RUS: 0934 - GRACHEV, EGOR [4]
06:58.749

+00:02.407
03:29.47
(2)+00:10.00

05:16.19
(2)+00:09.37

4 Lane 1 RUS 0567 MOSCOW
RUS: 0908 - SHIPAKOV, IVAN [1] RUS: 1037 - KOVALCHUK, IVAN [2]
RUS: 1036 - FEDOROV, NIKOLAY [3] RUS: 0909 - MIKHAYLENKO, ALEKSEY [4]

06:59.853
+00:03.511

03:30.84
(4)+00:11.37

05:17.22
(4)+00:10.40

5 Lane 3 RUS 0412 MOSCOW
RUS: 0927 - SKURVIDAS, DANIIL [1] RUS: 0928 - ARSHINOV, IVAN [2]
RUS: 0929 - GUNOV, IGOR [3] RUS: 0926 - KHOMICH, ALEKSANDR [4]

07:08.559
+00:12.217

03:35.18
(5)+00:15.71

05:24.40
(5)+00:17.58

6 Lane 5 KAZ 0569 KAZAKHSTAN
KAZ: 0589 - MATVIYENKO, IVAN [1] KAZ: 0590 - SHTEIN, ANDREY [2]
KAZ: 0591 - CHERNUCKHIN, IVAN [3] KAZ: 0536 - KOTLYAROV, YAROSLAV [4]

07:19.006
+00:22.664

03:45.56
(6)+00:26.09

05:33.79
(6)+00:26.97

Finish-line Judge: SEVARA GANIYEVA [UZB]
Chief Judge: PAVEL MELNIKOV [RUS]

Official: Yes

Following Heats:
June 02, 10:25 - Race 310 Semi-final A/B 2 June 02, 13:05 - Race 330 Final B
June 02, 13:10 - Race 331 Final A
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10:25 - Race 310 Semi-final A/B 2(41) BM4x
Place Finish1000m 1500m

1 Lane 2 RUS 0415 MOSCOW/S.PETERSBURG/ROSTOVSKAYA
RUS: 0935 - DZHANDZHAKOV, IVAN [1] RUS: 0936 - SUVOROV, ALEKSANDR [2]
RUS: 0937 - ZHEVLACHENKO, MAKSIM [3] RUS: 0938 - KHATNUKOV, ANDREY [4]

06:44.51603:21.94
(2)+00:02.32

05:03.73
(2)+00:01.54

2 Lane 5 RUS 0408 TVERSKAYA/SAMARSKAYA/MOSCOW
RUS: 0914 - LAVRENTIEV, VLADIMIR [1] RUS: 0915 - YASHIN, VLADIMIR [2]
RUS: 0919 - IPPOLITOV, ALECSANDR [3] RUS: 0918 - ZHOVNER, YAROSLAV [4]

06:45.613
+00:01.097

03:19.62
(1)

05:02.19
(1)

3 Lane 6 EST 0573 ESTONIA
EST: 1041 - RAHUOJA, MARTIN [1] EST: 1043 - KIRADI, MARK [2]
EST: 1001 - KONSTANTINOV, NIKITA [3] EST: 1040 - KODASMA, MARGUS [4]

06:48.570
+00:04.054

03:23.23
(3)+00:03.61

05:04.70
(3)+00:02.51

4 Lane 4 RUS 0411 CHELYABINSKAYA/KALININGRADSKAYA/KALININGRADSKAYA/CHELYABINSKAYA/
SARATOVSKAYA

RUS: 0924 - KOZHEVNIKOV, SEMEN [1] RUS: 0563 - KUKARIN, NIKITA [2]
RUS: 0925 - PIKALOV, ALEKSEY [3] RUS: 0567 - ISHKHANYAN, ARSEN [4]

07:04.292
+00:19.776

03:25.73
(4)+00:06.11

05:10.57
(4)+00:08.38

5 Lane 1 RUS 0576 MOSCOW/NIZHEGORODSKAYA
RUS: 1050 - MUKHIN, SERGEY [1] RUS: 1051 - SKRYABIN, VLADISLAV [2]
RUS: 1047 - KOVALYEV, VIKTOR [3] RUS: 1046 - ROMANOV, ALEXANDR [4]

07:10.001
+00:25.485

03:31.11
(5)+00:11.49

05:20.95
(5)+00:18.76

6 Lane 3 RUS 0413 MOSCOW
RUS: 0930 - ZHURBINSKIY, ROMAN [1] RUS: 0931 - DUBOVITSKIY, SERGEY [2]
RUS: 0932 - SHMATOV, SERGEY [3] RUS: 0933 - REZAPKIN, YURIY [4]

07:22.792
+00:38.276

03:32.37
(6)+00:12.75

05:23.89
(6)+00:21.70

Finish-line Judge: SEVARA GANIYEVA [UZB]
Chief Judge: PAVEL MELNIKOV [RUS]

Official: Yes

Following Heats:
June 02, 13:05 - Race 330 Final B June 02, 13:10 - Race 331 Final A

Kasutaja
Highlight

Kasutaja
Highlight
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13:05 - Race 330 Final B(41) BM4x
Place Finish1000m 1500m

1 Lane 4 RUS 0411 CHELYABINSKAYA/KALININGRADSKAYA/KALININGRADSKAYA/CHELYABINSKAYA/
SARATOVSKAYA

RUS: 0924 - KOZHEVNIKOV, SEMEN [1] RUS: 0563 - KUKARIN, NIKITA [2]
RUS: 0925 - PIKALOV, ALEKSEY [3] RUS: 0567 - ISHKHANYAN, ARSEN [4]

06:58.19303:28.64
(1)

05:14.90
(1)

2 Lane 3 RUS 0567 MOSCOW
RUS: 0908 - SHIPAKOV, IVAN [1] RUS: 1037 - KOVALCHUK, IVAN [2]
RUS: 1036 - FEDOROV, NIKOLAY [3] RUS: 0909 - MIKHAYLENKO, ALEKSEY [4]

07:00.279
+00:02.086

03:30.71
(2)+00:02.07

05:17.70
(2)+00:02.80

3 Lane 2 RUS 0576 MOSCOW/NIZHEGORODSKAYA
RUS: 1050 - MUKHIN, SERGEY [1] RUS: 1051 - SKRYABIN, VLADISLAV [2]
RUS: 1047 - KOVALYEV, VIKTOR [3] RUS: 1046 - ROMANOV, ALEXANDR [4]

07:05.294
+00:07.101

03:31.08
(3)+00:02.44

05:22.06
(3)+00:07.16

4 Lane 1 RUS 0413 MOSCOW
RUS: 0930 - ZHURBINSKIY, ROMAN [1] RUS: 0931 - DUBOVITSKIY, SERGEY [2]
RUS: 0932 - SHMATOV, SERGEY [3] RUS: 0933 - REZAPKIN, YURIY [4]

07:08.470
+00:10.277

03:33.90
(4)+00:05.26

05:22.58
(4)+00:07.68

5 Lane 5 RUS 0412 MOSCOW
RUS: 0927 - SKURVIDAS, DANIIL [1] RUS: 0928 - ARSHINOV, IVAN [2]
RUS: 0929 - GUNOV, IGOR [3] RUS: 0926 - KHOMICH, ALEKSANDR [4]

07:10.384
+00:12.191

03:36.73
(5)+00:08.09

05:27.46
(5)+00:12.56

6 Lane 6 KAZ 0569 KAZAKHSTAN
KAZ: 0589 - MATVIYENKO, IVAN [1] KAZ: 0590 - SHTEIN, ANDREY [2]
KAZ: 0591 - CHERNUCKHIN, IVAN [3] KAZ: 0536 - KOTLYAROV, YAROSLAV [4]

07:10.794
+00:12.601

03:41.96
(6)+00:13.32

05:28.54
(6)+00:13.64

Finish-line Judge: SEVARA GANIYEVA [UZB]
Chief Judge: PAVEL MELNIKOV [RUS]

Official: Yes

Following Heats:
June 02, 13:10 - Race 331 Final A
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13:10 - Race 331 Final A(41) BM4x
Place Finish1000m 1500m

1 Lane 3 RUS 0568 ROSTOVSKAYA/S.PETERSBURG/PSKOVSKAYA
RUS: 0920 - DEMCHENKO, NIKITA [1] RUS: 0921 - BEDNYAKOV, PETR [2]
RUS: 0922 - ESKIN, NIKITA [3] RUS: 0923 - MATVEEV, ALEKSANDR [4]

06:24.06103:13.78
(1)

04:51.55
(1)

2 Lane 5 RUS 0408 TVERSKAYA/SAMARSKAYA/MOSCOW
RUS: 0914 - LAVRENTIEV, VLADIMIR [1] RUS: 0915 - YASHIN, VLADIMIR [2]
RUS: 0919 - IPPOLITOV, ALECSANDR [3] RUS: 0918 - ZHOVNER, YAROSLAV [4]

06:33.866
+00:09.805

03:17.67
(3)+00:03.89

04:59.19
(3)+00:07.64

3 Lane 4 RUS 0415 MOSCOW/S.PETERSBURG/ROSTOVSKAYA
RUS: 0935 - DZHANDZHAKOV, IVAN [1] RUS: 0936 - SUVOROV, ALEKSANDR [2]
RUS: 0937 - ZHEVLACHENKO, MAKSIM [3] RUS: 0938 - KHATNUKOV, ANDREY [4]

06:37.071
+00:13.010

03:17.57
(2)+00:03.79

04:59.05
(2)+00:07.50

4 Lane 1 EST 0573 ESTONIA
EST: 1041 - RAHUOJA, MARTIN [1] EST: 1043 - KIRADI, MARK [2]
EST: 1001 - KONSTANTINOV, NIKITA [3] EST: 1040 - KODASMA, MARGUS [4]

06:46.527
+00:22.466

03:22.48
(4)+00:08.70

05:05.09
(4)+00:13.54

5 Lane 6 RUS 0414 NOVGORODSKAYA
RUS: 0509 - VANICHEV, GENNADIY [1] RUS: 0510 - PETROV, ILIA [2]
RUS: 0508 - MAXSIMOV, NIKITA [3] RUS: 0934 - GRACHEV, EGOR [4]

06:57.638
+00:33.577

03:29.26
(6)+00:15.48

05:16.04
(5)+00:24.49

6 Lane 2 RUS 0646 TATARSTAN/SAMARSKAYA/VORONEZHSKAYA
RUS: 1002 - MONAKHOV, ILIA [1] RUS: 1003 - ENGULATOV, TIMUR [2]
RUS: 1006 - DROZDOV, MIKHAIL [3] RUS: 0498 - DRYNDIN, GEORGIY [4]

07:02.365
+00:38.304

03:28.97
(5)+00:15.19

05:17.72
(6)+00:26.17

Finish-line Judge: SEVARA GANIYEVA [UZB]
Chief Judge: PAVEL MELNIKOV [RUS]

Official: Yes
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